
Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

LAKSOLA, David

JONSSON, Gustav

2015-04-05 00:30:34Game No. 030

Group No. 90151

Kval till HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-04-04 16:00 at AXA Sports Center

Södertälje SK - IK Pantern

Face-Off Chart

6 - 2 (0-0, 2-1, 4-1)
18:05

Final Score

16:01Start time:

End time:

Södertälje SK - IK Pantern

1st period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

1815 -+

1815 -+

918 +-

8118 +-

186 +-

2515 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

SSK PAN

Neutral zone

2515 -+

1829 +-

2529 +-

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK PAN

2529 +-

2529 -+

915 -+

1329 -+

1329 +-

2518 -+

4 / 66,7% 2 / 33,3%

1st period Totals

PANSSK

8 /  53% 7 /  47%

2nd period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

1814 -+

8115 -+

186 +-

918 -+

2118 -+

2529 +-

1829 -+

2 / 28,6%5 / 71,4%

SSK PAN

Neutral zone

1329 -+

918 +-

136 -+

2529 -+

186 +-

96 -+

96 +-

1318 -+

2529 +-

4 / 44,4%5 / 55,6%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK PAN

1815 -+

1318 -+

1314 -+

3 / 100% 0 / 0%

2nd period Totals

PANSSK

13 /  68% 6 /  32%

3rd period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

2529 -+

929 -+

915 -+

186 -+

929 +-

918 +-

1829 -+

2 / 28,6%5 / 71,4%

SSK PAN

Neutral zone

2529 -+

918 -+

136 -+

2518 +-

1315 -+

1829 +-

918 +-

1315 +-

915 +-

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK PAN

136 -+

515 -+

1818 -+

2515 +-

3 / 75% 1 / 25%

3rd period Totals

PANSSK

12 /  60% 8 /  40%



Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

LAKSOLA, David

JONSSON, Gustav

2015-04-05 00:30:38Game No. 030

Group No. 90151

Kval till HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-04-04 16:00 at AXA Sports Center

Södertälje SK - IK Pantern

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IK Pantern

5 9 13 18 21 25 81No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-3 0-03-00-0 1-1 0-06 0-0 9
5

56%
1

11%
3

33%
1

11%

1-0 0-01-00-0 0-0 0-014 0-0 2
2

100%
1

50%
0

0%
1

50%

3-0 0-01-11-0 2-1 2-115 1-0 13
10

77%
3

23%
2

15%
5

38%

1-0 1-02-00-0 2-4 1-118 0-1 13
7

54%
3

23%
2

15%
2

15%

2-2 0-02-10-0 1-1 4-429 0-0 17
9

53%
2

12%
3

18%
4

24%

Total 13 1111 13 2 5413
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0%

1
50%

2
15%

DZ
0
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7
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0
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1

9%
0

0%
11

20%
3

23%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
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OZ
1

9%
0

0%
3

6%
2

15%

LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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